CHAIN SET
for technical rescue

Chain set (Chainlock and pulling chain 1.8 m long with hooks)

for SPS 270 MK2

for SP 44 AS / SPS 360 MK2 / SPS 370 MK2 / RIT-Tool / SPS 270 H / RZ 1-3
for SP 50 BS / SP 54 AS
for SP 64 BS / SP 84 CS

Pulling device incl. pivot pin (two pieces required)
for SPS 270 MK2 / SPS 270 H

for SPS 360 MK2

for SPS 370 MK2 / RIT-Tool

for RZ 1-3
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AVAILABLE FROM

National Sales Office & Warehouse
Unit 1/ 23 Christable Way
LANDSDALE Western Australia 6055
1300 922 303

+ 618 6201 3170

interfire.com.au
info@interfire.com.au

South Australian Office &
Warehouse Unit 9 / 28 Heath St
LONSDALE South Australia, 5160
1300 922 303

+ 618 6201 3170

interfire.com.au
info@interfire.com.au

Weight

7.8 kg
13.8 kg
13.8 kg
14.5 kg

Part no.
571407
2819139
571415
1095147

Part no.
2096617
2835746
2836033
3847900




