

CHAIN SET

for technical rescue



Chain set (Chainlock and pulling chain 1.8 m long with hooks)

	Weight	Part no.
for SPS 270 MK2	7.8 kg	571407
for SP 44 AS / SPS 360 MK2 / SPS 370 MK2 / RIT-Tool / SPS 270 H / RZ 1-3	13.8 kg	2819139
for SP 50 BS / SP 54 AS	13.8 kg	571415
for SP 64 BS / SP 84 CS	14.5 kg	1095147

Pulling device incl. pivot pin (two pieces required)

	Weight	Part no.
for SPS 270 MK2 / SPS 270 H	1.4 kg	2096617
for SPS 360 MK2	2.2 kg	2835746
for SPS 370 MK2 / RIT-Tool	1.3 kg	2836033
for RZ 1-3	0.8 kg	3847900



AVAILABLE FROM



National Sales Office & Warehouse
Unit 1 / 23 Christable Way
LANDSDALE Western Australia 6055
1300 922 303
+ 61 8 6201 3170
interfire.com.au
info@interfire.com.au

South Australian Office &
Warehouse Unit 9 / 28 Heath St
LONSDALE South Australia, 5160
1300 922 303
+ 61 8 6201 3170
interfire.com.au
info@interfire.com.au